
COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 15:40:59
PM01-06
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 NUM  

VO
LP

AIO
LA

 1

SASSETTA 1

SEGALA
RI 1

VO
LP

AIO
LA

 2

SASSETTA 2

1 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC      268        0       37        3       50        2       34        2       47        5       62 2

2 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER              282        0       29        1       46        1       52        3       42        1       36 6

3 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                 334        0       54        9       57        3       55        4       62       15       51 14

4 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2      346        0       70       15       60        5       33        1       52        9       69 15

5 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      365        0       35        2       65        6       60        5       53       10       89 31

6 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300             389        0       41        4       69        7       94       13       52        8       64 5

7 3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT               410        0       68       13       70        8       73        9       43        2       89 3

8 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT        423        0       61       11       60        4       87       12       57       13       61 7

9 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4      451        0       48        7       88       10       78       10       51        7      112 1

10 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE              457        0       43        5       97       11      102       14       44        4      104 23

11 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S          466        0       50        8      112       12       63        7       50        6       92 41

12 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'         475        0       93       17       80        9       66        8       61       14       94 32

13 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO              578        0       47        6      289       17       62        6       43        3       76 4

14 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                 582        0       68       14      140       15       79       11       54       12      149 43

15 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                    649        0       73       16      134       14      137       18       54       11      121 8

16 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER             1048        0       60       10      393       18      102       15      160       17      214 24

17 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'          1073        0       67       12      215       16      115       17      197       22      380 19

18 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE            1492        0      205       21      422       20      195       21      195       21      232 21

19 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE            1891        0      121       18     1036       27      337       25       90       16      210 27

20 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'        2101        0      838       28      514       21      103       16      160       18      339 35

21 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130       2375        0      713       27      536       22      235       22      228       23      247 9

22 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     2723        0      442       25      873       25      300       23      455       28      261 11

23 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS        2860        0      439       24      407       19      808       29      172       19      528 16

24 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO     3082        0      496       26      953       26      168       19      172       20      588 33

25 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     3691        0      185       19      682       24      653       28      365       25     1228 37

26 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH             4434        0     1263       30     1446       30      519       27      398       27      613 26

27 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER             8987        0      254       22      619       23      360       26     1372       34     2551 22

28 18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                9255        0      197       20      113       13      192       20      299       24     4278 18

29 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX        10502        0      411       23     1374       28      337       24      371       26     1249 12

30 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    12488        0      881       29     1414       29     2274       31      595       29     1160 30

31 10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE     19620        0     1619       31     7527       34     5207       33      612       30      595 10

32 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    20785        0     3428       33     9127       35     5287       34      637       31      757 38

33 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600     22514        0     3330       32     4631       33     1360       30     1096       33    10984 40

34 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                 26285        0     5355       34     2767       32     7973       35      923       32     1723 39

35 29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH           198354    31285     6697       35     1536       31     2836       32    36000       35    66000 29

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                   0          25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                       0          28
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COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 15:40:59
PM01-06
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 POS05 PM 06 POS06 NUM  

SEGALA
RI 2

1 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC        4       38        1 2

2 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER                1       77       10 6

3 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                   2       55        2 14

4 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2        6       62        4 15

5 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH        9       63        5 31

6 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300               5       69        8 5

7 3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT                 8       67        6 3

8 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT          3       97       13 7

9 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4       13       74        9 1

10 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE               12       67        7 23

11 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S           10       99       16 41

12 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          11       81       11 32

13 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO                7       61        3 4

14 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                  15       92       12 43

15 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                     14      130       18 8

16 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER               17      119       17 24

17 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'            22       99       15 19

18 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE              18      243       21 21

19 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE              16       97       14 27

20 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          21      147       19 35

21 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130         19      416       23 9

22 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       20      392       22 11

23 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS          23      506       24 16

24 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO       24      705       26 33

25 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3       29      578       25 37

26 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH               26      195       20 26

27 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER               32     3831       29 22

28 18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                  33     4176       31 18

29 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX           30     6760       33 12

30 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       28     6164       32 30

31 10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE        25     4060       30 10

32 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       27     1549       28 38

33 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600        34     1113       27 40

34 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                    31     7544       34 39

35 29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH               35    54000       35 29

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT              25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                  28
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